Shinshu University Hospital Institutional Review Board (IRB) membership list

Name: IRB of Shinshu University Hospital

Address: 3-1-1 Asahi Matsumoto, Nagano, 390-8621, Japan

Terms of Committee Members: November 1 2024 - September 30, 2025

Name	Profession / Affiliation
Takafumi Naito*	Pharmacist / Professor, Department of Pharmacy
Kimihiro Shimizu	Medical Doctor / Professor, General thoracic surgery
Koichiro Kuwahara	Medical Doctor / Professor, Cardiovascular Medicine
Yoshiyuki Akiyama	Medical Doctor / Professor, Urology
Ayumi Ohya	Medical Doctor / Senior Assistant Professor, Radiology
Eri Kusama	Nurse / Department of Nursing
Maki Furusawa	Acting Head, General Affairs Division
Takashi Terasawa	Acting Head, Medical Affairs Division
Sachiyo Hayashi	Shinshu SP Society
Kazuhiro Munemura	Professor, Faculty of Economics and Law
Fumiki Takahashi	Associate Professor, Shinshu University Faculty of Science
Akio Miyashita	Principal, Matsumoto Junior High School Attached to Shinshu University Faculty of Education
Kyoko Takano	Medical Doctor / Senior Assistant Professor, Center for Medical Genetics
Tomoki Kosho	Medical Doctor / Professor, Medical Genetics
Kazuhiko Matsumoto	Medical Doctor / Professor, Center for Clinical Research
Nau Ishimine	Medical Technologist / Technical Supervisor, Department of Laboratory Medicine

^{*:} The Chairperson

As of November 1, 2024

Director, Shinshu University Hospital